3DN
Estetic
 Estetic 3DN
 sturdy, compact and
 appealing
 Description &
 Accessories
The perfect combination for doors

CE certified hinge
Load Packaging
Ordering code groove 16 mm pos.13 mm Finish kg capacity pc.
1662477 E3N15F000SZ Zinc 80 2 hinges 3
Ordering code groove 16 mm pos.9 mm
1662494 E3N15F001SZ Zinc 80 2 hinges 3
Ordering codes cover caps flat
936063 18015RFC03ACA Matt Chrome – – 50
929976 18015RFC03AEL Brassed
744963 18015RFC03AKC Light Bronze
1619856 18015RFC03AMPN Black RAL 9005 Matt
929977 18015RFC03ANL Nickel
1675132 18015RFC03APP Pearl White RAL 1013
1675134 18015RFC03ABS White RAL 9016
1675129 18015RFC03ANM Blck Brown RAL 8022
929979 18015RFC03ANO Nickel Matt
Ordering codes cover caps baroque
1569454 180B15RFC01AEL Brassed 50
Drill jig
1673711 BA-E3N-15-00